
2022 ANBL Import Order Schedule final

Order for 

merchandising 

periods Review Date: Deadline for Order: Country: Ship by Date: Lead Time: Consol Time: Sail Time: Destuff: Delivery Date (ETA)

P1 Monday, December 13, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 France - & Festivin January 24, 2022 35 days 13 days 16 days 5 days March 1, 2022

P1, P2 Monday, January 3, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 Italy February 8, 2022 30 days 14 days 16 days 5 days March 15, 2022

P1, P2, P3 Monday, January 3, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 Ireland February 8, 2022 30 days 7 days 20 days 5 days March 14, 2022

P2 Monday, January 3, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 Chile February 21, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days April 15, 2022

P2 Monday, January 3, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 Argentina February 21, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days April 15, 2022

P2 Monday, January 10, 2022 Thursday, January 14, 2022 Australia February 14, 2022 30 days 10 days 39 days 5 days April 11, 2022

P1, P2, P3 Monday, January 10, 2022 Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Portugal February 11, 2022 28 days 10 days 26 days 5 days March 24, 2022

P2 Monday, January 17, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022 Spain February 21, 2022 30 days 14 days 15 days 5 days March 28, 2022

P2 January 19, 2022 January 26, 2022 United States - California February 24, 2022 30 days 14 days 20 days 5 days April 5, 2022

P1 January 24, 2022 January 31, 2022 Eastern USA March 2, 2022 30 days 7 days March 9, 2022

P3 Monday, January 24, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 New Zealand March 4, 2022 35 days 9 days 45 days 5 days May 3, 2022

P2, P3 Monday, January 31, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 United Kingdom March 14, 2022 35 days 14 days 11 days 5 days April 14, 2022

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022 ALL ORDERS FOR NEW COOLERS/RTDs TO BE ISSUED

P2, P3, P4 Monday, February 7, 2022 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Sweden March 9, 2022 25 days 12 days 16 days 5 days April 13, 2022

Monday, February 14, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022 ALL BEER FESTIVAL ORDERS ISSUED

P2, P3, P4 Monday, February 14, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022 France March 25, 2022 35 days 13 days 16 days 5 days April 29, 2022

P2, P3 Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022 Denmark March 21, 2022 30 days 10 days 21 days 5 days April 26, 2022

P3 February 16, 2022 February 23, 2022 United States - California March 25, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 days 5 Days May 3, 2022

P2 February 21, 2022 February 28, 2022 Eastern Usa March 30, 2022 30 days 7 days April 6, 2022

P3 Monday, February 21, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022 Australia March 28, 2022 30 days 10 days 39 days 5 days May 25, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, February 21, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022 Chile April 8, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days May 31, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, February 21, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022 Argentina April 8, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days May 31, 2022

P3 Monday, February 28, 2022 Friday, March 4, 2022 Italy April 4, 2022 30 days 14 days 16 days 5 days May 10, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 7, 2022 Friday, March 11, 2022 Spain April 11, 2022 30 days 14 days 15 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4, P5 Monday, March 7, 2022 Friday, March 11, 2022 South Africa April 12, 2022 30 days 13 days 37 days 5 days June 6, 2022

P4, P5 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 New Zealand April 22, 2022 35 days 9 days 45 days 5 days June 23, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Poland April 18, 2022 30 Days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Belgium April 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Czech Republic April 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Germany April 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Romania April 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Austria April 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3, P4 Monday, March 14, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Hungary April 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 17, 2022

P3 March 16, 2022 March 23, 2022 United States - California April 22, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 days 5 Days May 31, 2022

P3, P4, P5 Thursday, March 24, 2022 Friday, March 25, 2022 Netherlands April 25, 2022 28 days 12 days 11 days 5 days May 24, 2022

P3 March 28, 2022 April 4, 2022 Eastern Usa May 4, 2022 30 days 7 days May 11, 2022

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 WWF&E ORDERS TO BEGIN ISSUING

P4, P5 Monday, April 11, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022 Ireland May 16, 2022 30 days 7 days 20 days 5 days June 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, April 11, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022 Chile May 27, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days July 22, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, April 11, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022 Argentina May 27, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days July 22, 2022

P4, P5 Monday, April 18, 2022 Friday, April 22, 2022 Australia May 23, 2022 30 days 10 days 39 days 5 days July 19, 2022

P4 April 20, 2022 April 27, 2022 United States - California May 27, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 days 5 Days July 5, 2022

P4 Monday, April 25, 2022 Thursday, April 29, 2022 Italy May 30, 2022 30 days 14 days 16 days 5 days July 7, 2022

P4 April 25, 2022 May 2, 2022 Eastern Usa June 1, 2022 30 days 7 days June 8, 2022

P4, P5 Monday, May 9, 2022 Friday, May 13, 2022 United Kingdom June 17, 2022 35 days 14 days 11 days 5 days July 18, 2022

P4, P5, P6 Monday, May 9, 2022 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Denmark June 10, 2022 30 days 10 days 21 days 5 days July 18, 2022

P4, P5, P6 Monday, May 9, 2022 Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Portugal June 10, 2022 28 days 10 days 26 days 5 days July 22, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, May 16, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022 Spain June 20, 2022 30 days 14 days 15 days 5 days July 25, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, May 16, 2022 Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Sweden June 20, 2022 30 days 12 days 21 days 5 days July 29, 2022

P5 May 18, 2022 May 25, 2022 United States - California June 24, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 days 5 Days August 2, 2022

P6 Monday, May 23, 2022 Friday, May 27, 2022 New Zealand July 4, 2022 35 days 9 days 45 days 5 days September 1, 2022

P4 May 23, 2022 May 30, 2022 Eastern Usa June 29, 2022 30 days 7 days July 6, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, May 30, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022 France July 11, 2022 AVG 35 days 13 days 16 days 5 days August 15, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022 Friday, June 10, 2022 ALL NBSF - ORDERS ISSUED

P5, P6 Monday, June 6, 2022 Friday, June 10, 2022 Italy July 20, 2022 30 days 14 days 16 days 5 days August 24, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Poland July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Belgium July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Czech Republic July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Austria July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Germany July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Romania July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022

P5, P6 Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Hungary July 18, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days August 17, 2022
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P6. P7, P8 Monday, June 20, 2022 Friday, June 24, 2022 South Africa July 25, 2022 30 days 13 days 37 days 5 days September 19, 2022

P6 June 22, 2022 June 29, 2022 United States - California July 29, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days September 6, 2022

P5 June 27, 2022 July 4, 2022 Eastern Usa August 3, 2022 30 days 7 days August 10, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022 Friday, June 24, 2022 All Black Friday, Christmas Retail Packs, Bar in a Box requirements, Power Isle requirements and 12 Days of Christmas Import Items only to begin ordering this week.

P6, P7 Monday, June 27, 2022 Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Australia July 29, 2022 AVG 30 Days 10 days 39 days 5 days September 22, 2022

P7 Monday, July 4, 2022 Friday, July 8, 2022 Chile August 19, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days October 12, 2022

P7 Monday, July 4, 2022 Friday, July 8, 2022 Argentina August 19, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days October 12, 2022

P7 Monday, July 11, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022 Spain August 15, 2022 30 days 14 days 15 days 5 days September 20, 2022

P6, P7 Monday, July 11, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022 Ireland August 15, 2022 30 days 7 days 20 days 5 days September 19, 2022

P7, P8 Monday, July 18, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022 New Zealand August 26, 2022 35 days 9 days 45 days 5 days October 25, 2022

P6 Monday, July 18, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022 United Kingdom August 26, 2022 35 days 14 days 11 days 5 days September 26, 2022

P7 July 20, 2022 July 27, 2022 United States - California August 26, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days October 4, 2022

P6 July 25, 2022 August 1, 2022 Eastern Usa August 31, 2022 30 days 7 days September 7, 2022

P6, P7, P8 Monday, July 25, 2022 Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Netherlands August 25, 2022 28 days 12 days 11 days 5 days September 23, 2022

P7, P8 Monday, July 25, 2022 Thursday, July 27, 2022 Sweden August 29, 2022 30 days 12 days 21 days 5 days October 6, 2022

P7, P8 Monday, August 8, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022 Italy September 27, 2022 30 days 14 days 16 days 5 days November 1, 2022

P8 Monday, August 15, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 Chile October 17, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days December 9, 2022

P8 Monday, August 15, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 Argentina October 17, 2022 45 days 15 days 33 days 5 days December 9, 2022

P7 August 17, 2022 August 24, 2022 United States - California September 23, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days November 1, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 United Kingdom September 26, 2022 35 days 14 days 11 days 5 days October 28, 2022

P7 August 22, 2022 August 29, 2022 Eastern Usa September 28, 2022 30 days 7 days October 5, 2022

P7, P8 Monday, August 22, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Denmark September 23, 2022 30 days 10 days 21 days 5 days October 31, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 22, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022 France September 30, 2022 AVG 35 days 13 days 16 days 5 days November 4, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 22, 2022 Wednesday, August 26, 2022 Portugal September 26, 2022 28 days 10 days 26 days 5 days November 7, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Germany October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Belgium October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Czech Republic October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Hungary October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Poland October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Austria October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

P7, P8, P9 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Romania October 3, 2022 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days November 2, 2022

all periods Monday, August 29, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 Greece (only buy of year) September 30, 2022 30 days 14 days 30 days 5 days November 18, 2022

P8 Monday, September 5, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022 Australia October 13, 2022 30 days 10 days 39 days 5 days December 6, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022 Beaujolais Nouveau

P8 Monday, September 12, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022 Spain October 17, 2022 30 days 14 days 15 days 5 days November 22, 2022

P9 Monday, September 19, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022 New Zealand October 28, 2022 35 days 9 days 45 days 5 days January 9, 2023

P8 September 21, 2022 September 28, 2022 United States - California October 28, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days December 6, 2022

P8 September 26, 2022 October 3, 2022 Eastern Usa November 2, 2022 30 days 7 days November 9, 2022

P9 Monday, October 3, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 South Africa November 9, 2022 30 days 13 days 37 days 5 days January 9, 2023

P8, P9 Monday, October 10, 2022 Friday, October 14, 2022 Ireland November 14, 2022 30 days 7 days 20 days 5 days December 16, 2022

P9, P1 Monday, October 17, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 Chile December 2, 2022 30 days 15 days 33 days 5 days January 26, 2023

P9, P1 Monday, October 17, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 Argentina December 2, 2022 30 days 15 days 33 days 5 days January 26, 2023

P9 October 19, 2022 October 26, 2022 United States - California November 25, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days January 3, 2023

P8 October 24, 2022 October 31, 2022 Eastern Usa November 30, 2022 30 days 7 days December 7, 2022

P9 Monday, October 24, 2022 Friday, October 28, 2022 Italy November 28, 2022 30 days 14 days 16 days 5 days January 9, 2023

P9, P1 Monday, October 24, 2022 Friday, October 28, 2022 Spain November 29, 2022 30 days 14 days 15 days 5 days January 6, 2023

P9, P1 Monday, November 7, 2022 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Australia December 9, 2022 AVG 30 Days 10 days 39 days 5 days February 3, 2023

P9, P1 Monday, November 7, 2022 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Sweden December 9, 2022 30 days 12 days 21 days 5 days January 16, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, November 14, 2022 Friday, November 18, 2022 New Zealand December 21, 2022 35 days 9 days 45 days 5 days February 21, 2023

P9, P1, P2 Monday, November 14, 2022 Wednesday, November 16, 2022 Netherlands December 16, 2022 28 days 12 days 11 days 5 days January 17, 2023

P9. P1 Monday, November 14, 2022 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Denmark December 16, 2022 30 days 10 days 21 days 5 days February 1, 2023

P1 November 16, 2022 November 23, 2022 United States - California December 23, 2022 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days January 31, 2023

P1 Monday, November 21, 2022 Friday, November 25, 2022 United Kingdom January 3, 2023 35 days 14 days 11 days 5 days February 6, 2023

P9 November 22, 2022 November 29, 2022 Eastern Usa December 29, 2022 30 days 7 days January 5, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Germany January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Poland January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Belgium January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Czech Republic January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023
P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Romania January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Hungary January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Austria January 11, 2023 30 days 12 days 11 days 5 days February 9, 2023

P1, P2 Monday, December 5, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 South Africa January 11, 2023 30 days 13 days 37 days 5 days March 8, 2023
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P1 Monday, December 12, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 France January 23, 2023 AVG 35 days 13 days 16 days 5 days February 28, 2023

P2 December 14, 2022 December 21, 2022 United States - California January 20, 2023 30 Days 14 days 20 Days 5 Days February 28, 2023


